KJS Puchar Wiosny 2017

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA KJS

Wyniki KJS 03.2017-j.t

Miejsce | Nr start. ::'m"g:hé - Klub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 Wynik | Kary [ SUMA | Poz. |Klasa x'kell::lz s":_t:od" s":;:.d"
1 37 :3{?;’:;”[];:4 SR (e AK Krolewski 5 101,40 66,88 100,51 64,46 100,05 64,44 497,74 497,74 1 5 1
2 38 gigi:&‘”;ﬁ;r'(::a"er/ Grabski Marcin AK Polski 5 104,88 68,55 100,66 65,75 98,38 65,69 503,91 503,91 2 5 2 +6,17 +6,17
3 35 gﬁg:f‘if;xg‘:wkimﬁa“” Bicty AK Polski 5 101,75 69,77 101,08 66,76 98,08 66,85 504,29 504,29 3 5 3 +6,55 +0,38
4 21 [Pogorzelski Marcin / Gozdzik Jacek 3 105,00 71,08 103,09 68,94 102,84 68,48 519,43 519,43 4 3 1 +21,69|  +15,14
5 29 [Priadosr Sebastian / Zalecka Agnieszka AK Krolewski 3 105,54 69,83 104,56 69,76 102,65 68,29 520,63 520,63 5 3 2 +22,89 +1,20
6 34 gl;‘:lel\;fr';”g [ Kalinowiski Preemystaw AK Polski 4 105,52 70,27 105,48 69,95 109,30 S 68,45 528,97 528,97 6 4 1 +31,23 +8,34
7 32 |Adamsk: Tomasz / Marciniak Jaga AK Polski 4 109,06 71,94 107,17 70,02 105,06 68,96 532,21 532,21 7 P 2 +34,47 +3,24
8 33 gi’;}k:;’:f:igsri”ﬂ“’” Ortyl Marek AK Polski 4 111,67 70,28 106,23 69,46 107,39 69,61 534,64 534,64 8 4 3 +36,90 +2,43
° 28 [Piechocifieki Sebastian / Kwapt ==l 4 112,11 73,34 109,52 71,50 108,55 71,07 546,09 546,09 9 a a +48,35|  +11,45
10 18 |Hcauk Aleksander / Dymifiski Marcin 2 113,54 71,56 110,21 71,11 111,28 69,43 547,13 547,13 10 2 1 +49,39 +1,04
11 31 |Chodkowski Pawel / Sztymelska Martyna 4 112,86 73,85 103,53 SS 72,57 118,94 SS| 71,17 552,92 552,02 11 a 5 +55,18 +5,79
12 14 |Dabkowski Bartosz / Paciorkowski Marek 2 115,71 73,88 111,95 72,95 111,93 72,02 558,44 558,44 12 2 2 +60,70 +5,52
13 12 [Ptesshiewicz Norbert / Samanta Gawor 2 115,70 77,59 109,60 75,05 108,43 72,79 559,16 559,16 13 2 3 +61,42 +0,72
14 30 [Losek Marcin/ Szianta Grzegorz 4 114,02 76,29 112,29 76,01 111,31 73,86 563,78 563,78 14 4 6 +66,04 +4,62
15 27 ggzrxtﬁcek {/ Uil AK Polski 4 114,07 75,54 115,71 74,41 118,46 S 74,56 572,75 572,75| 15 P 7 +75,01 +8,97
16 16 [Burski Plotr / BurskiKrzysztof AK Polski 2 116,95 76,39 114,23 74,73 117,99 S 74,90 575,19 575,19 16 2 4 +77,45 +2,44
17 5 |Knstianik Seymon / Mirkowski Rafat 1 117,89 75,48 116,84 75,71 115,33 74,58 575,83 575,83 17 1 1 +78,09 +0,64
18 26 [Zduarski Hubert / Krawczyk Pawel AK Polski 4 119,30 79,27 113,31 73,72 120,25 SS| 74,93 580,78 580,78 18 4 8 +83,04 +4,95
19 ° g:;‘g;’;‘;kily:dej/ flekonstikani 2 119,37 77,08 116,41 75,46 117,12 75,94 581,38 581,38 19 2 5 +83,64|  +0,60
20 25 [Korzeniowska Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 3 126,36 76,65 116,43 73,37 115,90 72,87 581,58 581,58 20 3 3 +83,84 40,20
21 a $§\5,°Jt:":(°a'::' (elin / s R 1 119,47 77,80 117,65 77,88 116,84 76,80 586,44 586,44 21 1 2 +88,70 +4,86
22 17 gﬁ;":rt’;ﬂ:t’;‘ / Stowifiski tukasz 2 120,19 78,66 119,48 78,18 117,05 76,97 590,53 590,53 22 2 6 492,79 +4,09
23 24 [palnowski Mafeusz / By (EEm AK Krolewski 3 122,99 79,55 124,96 S 76,55 116,08 74,90 595,03 595,03 23 3 P 497,29 +4,50
24 7 fg‘tdcei'::L::;nTo/ Koztowski Michat AK Polski 2 119,29 78,34 118,25 78,01 117,32 89,37 600,58 600,58| 24 2 7 +102,84|  +5,55
25 6 [Nichalski Marek / Gawryszewsid Jan AK Krolewski 2 119,74 79,99 127,99 SS 78,53 117,90 79,07 603,22 603,22| 25 2 8 +105,48 +2,64
26 23 [Cuprak Michat/ Chojecki Bartiomie] AK Rzemiesinik 3 127,19 81,45 120,92 80,03 120,23 78,74 608,56 608,56| 26 3 5 +110,82 +5,34
27 15 [3onowski Woiciech / Zajac Robert AK Polski 2 122,44 82,78 119,49 76,86 116,19 92,26 610,02 610,02 27 2 9 +112,28 +1,46
28 11 g:;"g"z:ts'l‘ggafa” Nowikow Arkadiusz 2 124,66 89,30 123,62 82,11 121,38 79,13 620,20 620,20 28 2 10 +122,46|  +10,18
29 2 :Iaazt‘"ssck' Sleen f S ez e AK Polski 1 130,05 85,32 124,81 83,38 125,08 82,07 630,71 630,71 29 1 3 +132,97|  +10,51
30 10 [Juszcovk Aleksandra / Juszczyk Piotr 2 136,51 84,10 130,27 80,90 130,57 S 82,68 645,03 645,03| 30 2 11 +147,29|  +14,32
31 3 m;‘;::sp'j‘iifr:m” {/ Tt Dt AK Polski 1 133,62 85,36 132,62 84,20 130,95 82,62 649,37 649,37 31 1 P +151,63 +4,34
32 8 ?g“rff(: Mateusz / Banach Patryk 2 135,88 86,96 127,29 83,47 132,36 83,52 649,48 649,48| 32 2 12 +151,74| 40,11
33 19 [tukaszuk Kinga / Dziadko Rafat AK Polski 3 157,81 102,30 151,36 99,32 147,21 98,74 756,43 756,43 33 3 6 +258,69| +106,95
34 22 g:;;'::t”:gga' / Janisiak tukasz AK Polski 3 112,05 73,58 108,81 72,51 109,59 72,00 548,54| 240| 788,54| 34 3 7 +200,80  +32,11
35 1 :Z:Z;ﬁ‘”;;;“dam {/ e AT AK Chelmski 1 170,24 107,58 153,44 109,08 169,37 106,09 815,80 815,80| 35 1 5 +318,06]  +27,26

20 [Bojanowice Tomasz / Niemyjski Piotr AK Polski 3 110,91 72,36 11550 S - - - - Dyskw. 3
36 ;LZ:a"r‘jkIrﬁzf:::Wicz/ Kamifiski Emil 5 116,09 77,69 109,46 - - - - Dyskw. 5
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Wyniki KJS 03.2017-j.t

KJS Puchar Wiosny 2017

KLASYFIKACJA 1

KLASA
Miejsce | Nr start, |221092 Klub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa | Mieisce ||Strata doStrata do
Samochéd w klasie 1-go pop.
Taryfa 1 176,84 113,22 175,26 113,57 173,00 111,87

1 5 |Knstianik Seymon / Mirkowski Rafat 1 117,89 75,48 116,84 75,71 115,33 74,58 575,83 575,83 1 1 1

Sas-Jaworski Kuba / Zapisek Piotr
2 4 [pasanorek 1| 119,47 77,80 117,65 77,88 116,84 76,80 586,44 586,44| 2 1 2 +10,61|  +10,61
3 2 [fexifeki tukasz / Siemienkiewicz Mateusz AK Polski 1 130,05 85,32 124,81 83,38 125,08 82,07 630,71 630,71 3 1 3 +54,88|  +44,27
4 3 |yedvfiski Bartosz / Jaroszuk Magdalena AK Polski 1 133,62 85,36 132,62 84,20 130,95 82,62 649,37 649,37 4 1 4 +73,54|  +18,66
5 AR L CEze e KIRa e S S 2o R SRIAndEas AK Chelmski 1 170,24 107,58 153,44 109,08 169,37 106,09 815,80 815,80 5 1 5 +230,97|  +166,43

Peugeot 206
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KLASYFIKACJA 2

KLASA
Miejsce | Nr start, |221092 Klub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa | Mieisce ||Strata doStrata do
Samochéd w klasie 1-go pop.
Taryfa| 2 170,31 107,34 164,40 106,67 162,65 104,15
1 18 [feauk Aleksander / Dymifiski Marcin 2 113,54 71,56 110,21 71,11 111,28 69,43 547,13 547,13 1 2 1
uzuki Swift

2 14 [Dabkowski Bartosz / Paciorkowski Marek 2 115,71 73,88 111,95 72,95 111,93 72,02 558,44 558,44 2 2 2 11,31 +11,31
3 12 [Ptesshiewicz Norbert / Samanta Gawor 2 115,70 77,59 109,60 75,05 108,43 72,79 559,16 559,16 3 2 3 +12,03 +0,72
4 16 [Burski Plotr / BurskiKrzysztof AK Polski 2 116,95 76,39 114,23 74,73 117,99 74,90 575,19 57519 4 2 4 +28,06|  +16,03
5 ° g:;‘g:;stkw:dej/ flekonstikani 2 119,37 77,08 116,41 75,46 117,12 75,94 581,38 581,38 5 2 5 +34,25 +6,19
6 17 gﬁ;":rt’;ﬂ:t’;‘ / Stowifiski tukasz 2 120,19 78,66 119,48 78,18 117,05 76,97 590,53 590,53 6 2 6 +43,40 +9,15

Swiderski Adam / Koztowski Michat N
7 7 R s AK Polski 2 | 119,29 78,34 118,25 78,01 117,32 89,37 600,58 600,58 7 2 7 +53,45|  +10,05
8 6 [|Nichalski Marek / Ganryszewskd Jan AK Krélewski 2 119,74 79,99 127,99 SS 78,53 117,90 79,07 603,22 603,22 8 2 8 +56,09 +2,64
° 15 [3osnowski Woiciech / Zajac Robert AK Polski 2 122,44 82,78 119,49 76,86 116,19 92,26 610,02 610,02 9 2 9 +62,89 +6,80
10 11 g:;"g"z:ts'l‘ggafa” Nowikow Arkadiusz 2 124,66 89,30 123,62 82,11 121,38 79,13 620,20 620,20 10 2 10 +73,07|  +10,18
11 10 [Juszcavk Aleksandra / Juszcayk Piotr 2 136,51 84,10 130,27 80,90 130,57 82,68 645,03 645,03 11 2 11 +97,90  +24,83
12 8 |omiech Mateusz / Banach Patryk 2 135,88 86,96 127,29 83,47 132,36 83,52 649,48 649,48| 12 2 12 +102,35 +4,45
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KLASYFIKACJA 3

KLASA
Miejsce | Nr start. [221092 Klub Klasa PS-1 Ps-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa | Mi€isce |Strata doStrata do
Samochéd w klasie 1-go pop.
Taryfa| 3 157,50 104,75 154,64 103,41 153,98 102,44

Pogorzelski Marcin / Gozdzik Jacek
1 21 [Pogorzeleki ¥ 3 105,00 71,08 103,09 68,94 102,84 68,48 519,43 519,43 1 3 1

Dziadosz Sebastian / Zatecka Agnieszka . N
2 29 |Puiadosz Se AK Krdlewski 3 105,54 69,83 104,56 69,76 102,65 68,29 520,63 520,63 2 3 2 41,200 +1,20
3 25 [Koreeniowska Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 3 12636 S| 76,65 116,43 73,37 115,90 72,87 581,58 581,58 3 3 3 +62,15|  +60,95
a 24 [Painowski Mafeusz / Bifikowski Adam AK Krolewski 3 122,99 79,55 124,96 76,55 116,08 74,90 595,03 595,03 4 3 P +75,60|  +13,45
5 23 [Cuprak Michat / Chojecki Bartiomie] AK Rzemieginik 3 127,19 81,45 120,92 80,03 120,23 78,74 608,56 608,56 5 3 5 +89,13|  +13,53
6 19 |tukaszuk Kinga / Deiadko Rafat AK Polski 3 157,81 T 102,30 151,36 99,32 147,21 98,74 756,43 756,43| 6 3 6 +237,00| +147,87
7 22 g:;;'::t"l’gga' TSk AK Polski 3 112,05 73,58 108,81 72,51 109,59 72,00 548,54| 240| 788,54 7 3 7 +260,11|  +32,11

Bojanowicz Tomasz / Niemyjski Piotr N

20 [Bojanowic AK Polski 3 110,91 72,36 115,50 - - - - Dyskw. 3
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KJS Puchar Wiosny 2017

KLASYFIKACJA 4

KLASA
Micjsce | Nr start, |221093 Klub Klasa Ps-1 Ps-2 Ps-3 Ps-4 Ps-5 PS-6 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa | Micisce ||Strata do | Strata do
Samochéd w klasie 1-go pop.
Taryfa| 4 158,28 105,41 155,30 104,19 157,59 102,68
1 34 |Sinke Jakub / Kalinowski Przemystaw AK Polski 4 | 105,52 70,27 105,48 69,95 109,30 S 68,45 528,97 528,97 1 a 1
pel Astra Gsi

2 32 [Adomskt Tomasz / Marciniak Jaga AK Polski 4 109,06 71,94 107,17 70,02 105,06 68,96 532,21 532,21 2 P 2 +3,24 +3,24
3 33 g':”:lkz;':f:is‘(sri”szm/ (i (3 AK Polski 4 111,67 70,28 106,23 69,46 107,39 69,61 534,64 534,64 3 4 3 +5,67 +2,43
a 28 [Piechocifiski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 112,11 73,34 109,52 71,50 108,55 71,07 546,09 546,09 4 P P +17,12|  +11,45
5 31 |Chodkowski Pawel / Sztymelska Martyna 4 | 112,86 73,85 103,53 SS 72,57 11894 ss| 71,17 552,92 552,92 5 4 5 +23,95| 46,83
6 30 [Losek Marcin/ Szianta Grzegorz 4 | 114,02 76,29 112,29 76,01 111,31 73,86 563,78 563,78| 6 a 6 +34,81|  +10,86
7 27 SSQTZ‘SJZC“ /ORI e AK Polski 4 | 114,07 75,54 115,71 74,41 118,46 S 74,56 572,75 572,75| 7 a 7 +43,78|  +8,97
8 26 [Zduarsii Hubert / Krawczyk Pawel AK Polski 4 119,30 79,27 113,31 73,72 120,25 SS| 74,93 580,78 580,78 8 4 8 +51,81 +8,03
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KJS Puchar Wiosny 2017

KLASYFIKACJA 5

KLASA
Miejsce | Nr start. [221092 Klub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 Ps-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa | Mi€isce [|Strata doStrata do
Samochéd w klasie 1-go pop.
Taryfa| 5 152,10 100,32 150,77 96,69 147,12 96,66
Baldwin Jan / Ciszewska Katarzyna . N
1 37 |coboru Impresa AK Krdlewski 5 101,40 66,88 100,51 64,46 100,05 64,44 497,74 497,74| 1 5 1
Terlikowski Kacper / Grabski Marcin N
2 38 Subaru Impreza AK Polski 5 104,88 68,55 100,66 65,75 98,38 65,69 503,91 503,91 2 5 2 +6,17 +6,17
fAski Michat / Aski Piotr .
3 35 |coban Impreza WRX AK Polski 5 101,75 69,77 101,08 66,76 98,08 66,85 504,29 504,29| 3 5 3 +6,55 +0,38
Przemek Czachowicz / Kamirski Emil
36 |subaru Impreza 5 116,09 77,69 109,46 - - - - Dyskw. 5
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KJS Puchar Wiosny 2017

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA Z GOSC

Miejsce | Nr start. ::'m"g:hé - Klub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 Wynik | Kary [ SUMA | Poz. |Klasa x'kell::lz s":_t:od" s":;:.d"
1 37 :3{?;’:;”3;:!5 SR (e AK Krolewski 5 101,40 66,88 100,51 64,46 100,05 64,44 497,74 497,74 1 5 1
2 38 ;E[)'L"&"”;E‘pr"::a"er/ Grabski Marcin AK Polski 5 104,88 68,55 100,66 65,75 98,38 65,69 503,91 503,91 2 5 2 +6,17 +6,17
3 35 gﬁ;’f\f‘ixxﬁ‘a‘"‘w&laﬁa“” Bicty AK Polski 5 101,75 69,77 101,08 66,76 98,08 66,85 504,29 504,29 3 5 3 +6,55 +0,38
4 21 [Pogorzelski Marcin / Gozdzik Jacek 3 105,00 71,08 103,09 68,94 102,84 68,48 519,43 519,43 4 3 1 +21,69|  +15,14
5 29 [Priadosr Sebastian / Zalecka Agnieszka AK Krolewski 3 105,54 69,83 104,56 69,76 102,65 68,29 520,63 520,63 5 3 2 +22,89 +1,20
6 34 gl;‘:lel\ifr';”g [ Kalinowiski Preemystaw AK Polski 4 105,52 70,27 105,48 69,95 109,30 S 68,45 528,97 528,97 6 4 1 +31,23 +8,34
7 32 |Adamsk: Tomasz / Marciniak Jaga AK Polski 4 109,06 71,94 107,17 70,02 105,06 68,96 532,21 532,21 7 P 2 +34,47 +3,24
8 33 gi’;}k:;’:f:igsri”ﬂ“’” Ortyl Marek AK Polski 4 111,67 70,28 106,23 69,46 107,39 69,61 534,64 534,64 8 4 3 +36,90 +2,43
° a1 g:;;ﬁj"fzkgga””s” il b= AK Polski G 112,06 72,33 110,01 70,30 108,25 70,66 543,61 543,61 9 G 1 +45,87 +8,97
10 28 |Piechocifeli Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 112,11 73,34 109,52 71,50 108,55 71,07 546,09 546,09 10 4 4 +48,35 +2,48
11 18 |ficzui Aleksander / Dymifiski Marcin 2 113,54 71,56 110,21 71,11 111,28 69,43 547,13 547,13 11 2 1 +49,39 +1,04
12 40 (KJ;';’I‘Z"S“;"; Dominik / Kalinowska Monika AK Polski G 111,78 72,94 109,65 72,38 109,21 73,22 549,18 549,18 12 G 2 +51,44 +2,05
13 31 |Chodkowski Pawel / Sztymelska Martyna 4 112,86 73,85 103,53 SS 72,57 118,94 SS| 71,17 552,92 552,92 13 a 5 +55,18 +3,74
14 14 |Dabkowski Bartosz / Paciorkowski Marek 2 115,71 73,88 111,95 72,95 111,93 72,02 558,44 558,44 14 2 2 +60,70 +5,52
15 12 [Ptesshiewicz Norbert / Samanta Gawor 2 115,70 77,59 109,60 75,05 108,43 72,79 559,16 559,16 15 2 3 +61,42 +0,72
16 30 [Losek Marcin/ Szianta Grzegorz 4 114,02 76,29 112,29 76,01 111,31 73,86 563,78 563,78 16 4 6 +66,04 +4,62
17 27 ggg‘;‘étﬁce" {/ Uil AK Polski 4 114,07 75,54 115,71 74,41 118,46 S 74,56 572,75 572,75 17 P 7 +75,01 +8,97
18 16 [Burski Plotr / BurskiKrzysztof AK Polski 2 116,95 76,39 114,23 74,73 117,99 S 74,90 575,19 575,19 18 2 4 +77,45 +2,44
19 5 |Knstianik Seymon / Mirkowski Rafat 1 117,89 75,48 116,84 75,71 115,33 74,58 575,83 575,83 19 1 1 +78,09 +0,64
20 26 [Zduarski Hubert / Krawczyk Pawel AK Polski 4 119,30 79,27 113,31 73,72 120,25 SS| 74,93 580,78 580,78 20 4 8 +83,04 +4,95
21 ° g:;‘g;’;‘;kily:de” flekonstikani 2 119,37 77,08 116,41 75,46 117,12 75,94 581,38 581,38 21 2 5 +83,64|  +0,60
22 25 [Koreeniowska Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 3 126,36 76,65 116,43 73,37 115,90 72,87 581,58 581,58 22 3 3 +83,84 40,20
23 39 |Boncelo Bamian / Jackowski Mateusz e G 119,57 77,73 117,05 76,88 117,22 76,03 584,48 584,48 23 G 3 +86,74|  +2,90
24 4 $230EWY°;::‘ Kuba / Zapisek Piotr 1 119,47 77,80 117,65 77,88 116,84 76,80 586,44 586,44 24 1 2 +88,70 +1,96
25 17 gﬁ;":r:‘;g:g‘ /S e 2 120,19 78,66 119,48 78,18 117,05 76,97 590,53 590,53 25 2 6 492,79 +4,09
26 24 |Painowski Mateusz / Bifikowski Adam AK Krélewski 3 122,99 79,55 12496 S 76,55 116,08 74,90 595,03 595,03 26 3 4 497,29 +4,50
27 7 E;’avidgir::L::eanTo/ (st Gt AK Polski 2 119,29 78,34 118,25 78,01 117,32 89,37 600,58 600,58 27 2 7 +102,84 +5,55
28 6 [|Nichalski Marek / Ganryszewskd Jan AK Krélewski 2 119,74 79,99 127,99 SS 78,53 117,90 79,07 603,22 603,22| 28 2 8 +105,48 +2,64
29 23 [Cuprak Michat / Chojecki Bartiomie] AK Rzemieginik 3 127,19 81,45 120,92 80,03 120,23 78,74 608,56 608,56 29 3 5 +110,82 +5,34
30 15 [Josnowski Woiciech / Zajac Robert AK Polski 2 122,44 82,78 119,49 76,86 116,19 92,26 610,02 610,02| 30 2 9 112,28 +1,46
31 11 g::gg::'l‘;gafa” el Aterlies 2 124,66 89,30 123,62 82,11 121,38 79,13 620,20 620,20 31 2 10 +122,46|  +10,18
32 2 [tezifiskitukesz / Siemienkiewicz Mateusz AK Polski 1 130,05 85,32 124,81 83,38 125,08 82,07 630,71 630,71| 32 1 3 +132,97|  +10,51
33 10 [Juszcavk Aleksandra / Juszcayk Piotr 2 136,51 84,10 130,27 80,90 130,57 S 82,68 645,03 645,03 33 2 11 +147,29|  +14,32
34 3 [Nedyfiski Bartosz / Jaroszuk Magdalena AK Polski 1 133,62 85,36 132,62 84,20 130,95 82,62 649,37 649,37| 34 1 4 +151,63 +4,34
35 8 ?;’::ff('; Risieusznanschipa vl 2 135,88 86,96 127,29 83,47 132,36 83,52 649,48 649,48 35 2 12 +151,74|  +0,11
36 19 |tukaszuk Kinga / Deiadko Rafat AK Polski 3 157,81 102,30 151,36 99,32 147,21 98,74 756,43 756,43 36 3 6 +258,60| +106,95
37 22 g:;;'::t"l’:;g"" TS ke AK Polski 3 112,05 73,58 108,81 72,51 109,59 72,00 548,54 240| 788,54| 37 3 7 +290,80]  +32,11
38 1 :;[‘jgreﬁwzsgé“am / Tehdrzewski Andrzej AK Chelmski 1 170,24 107,58 153,44 109,08 169,37 106,09 815,80 815,80| 38 1 5 +318,06]  +27,26

20 [Bojanowice Tomasz / Niemyjski Piotr AK Polski 3 110,91 72,36 11550 S - - - - Dyskw. 3
36 Przemek Czachowicz / Kaminski Emil 5 116,09 77,69 109,46 ~ ~ ~ _ Dyskw. 5

Subaru Impreza
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KLASYFIKACJA G

KLASA
Miejsce | Nr start, |221092 Klub Klasa [  Ps-1 Ps-2 ps-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 | Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Klasa | Mieisce ||Strata do|Strata do
Samochéd w klasie 1-go pop.
Taryfa G 167,67 108,50 164,48 105,45 162,38 105,99
1 a1 gamze‘”s"' Mariusz / Oleinik Mateusz AK Polski G 112,06 72,33 110,01 70,30 108,25 70,66 543,61 543,61 1 G 1
eugeot 206
2 40 gz';“:\":f:‘a' Dominik / Kalinowska Monika AK Polski G 111,78 72,94 109,65 72,38 109,21 73,22 549,18 549,18 2 G 2 +5,57, +5,57,
3 39 Boncela Damian / Jackowski Mateusz Auto Klub G 119,57 77,73 117,05 76,88 117,22 76,03 584,48 584,48 3 G 3 +40,87|  +35,30]

Fiat CC VK

Skierniewice
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